
WE 4.7 Fläche Wohnung 4.7
Staffelgeschoss Haus 4

Schlossallee - Bauteil Ost
Schloßallee
53179 Bonn

Ankleide 
Bad
Küche/Wohnen
AR 
Flur 
AR 
WC 
Flur 
Schlafen
Zimmer 02
Zimmer 01 
Flur 
Terrasse

9,90 m²
7,31 m²
43,42 m²
3,42 m²
6,75 m²
1,91 m²
3,04 m²
7,64 m²
16,26 m²
10,00 m²
12,67 m²
1,44 m²
17,69 m²

AR
1,91m²

AR
3,42m²

Zimmer 01
12,67m²

WC
3,04m²

Zimmer 02
10,00m²

Flur
6,75m²

Flur
7,64m²

Ankleide
9,90m²

Flur
1,44m²

Schlafen
16,26m²

Küche/ Wohnen
43,42m²

Terrasse
35,38m²
x50% = 17,69m²

Bad
7,31m²

Gesamt

Übersicht Bauteil Ost Häuser :

141,44 m²

2

1

3

4

5-Zi. Whg. 4.7
141,44 m²

Projekt

Blattformat Maßstab

1:100
Erstellungsdatum

2025-08-07

Aufzug 4

DIN A3

Staffelgeschoss

Haus 4 Wohnung 4.7


